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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
 Project Name: PARTS AND REPAIR SERVICES - MECHANICAL, MAINTENANCE, ELECTRICAL, AND BODY REPAIRS FOR CITY- 

OWNED AUTOMOBILES AND TRUCKS     
Procurement Specialist:  Michael Richy                                       

 Specification No: 1203996            Department: Department of Assets information & Services  

 

 Conference Date:   Thursday, June 24, 2021           Conference Location: Conference Call at 11:00 A.M.                                                                       

                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Humberto Moya City of Chicago, DAIS Contract 
Expeditor 

2 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 950)  
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7844 Humberto.Moya@cityofchicago.org 

Mark Chapulis City of Chicago DAIS 210 W. 69th St 312-743-3501 Mark.Chapulis@cityofchicago.org 

Ann Knight Knight’s Body Shop. 8604 Plainfield Rd. 
Lyons, IL. 60534 

708-447-2037 a-knightsbodyshop@att.net 

John King Zeigler Ford of North Riverside 2100 S Harlem Ave.  
Riverside IL 60546 

708-526-0560 Johnking@zeigler.com 

Edgar Cortes Zeigler Ford of North Riverside 2100 S Harlem Ave.  
Riverside IL 60546 

708-526-0549 edgarcortes@zeigler.com 

Fred Seng Roesch Ford /   333 W Grand Ave Bensenville 
IL 60106 

312-909-7841 fredseng@RoeschFord.com 

Fred Seng Larry Roesch Chrysler, Jeep, 
Dodge, Ram 

200 W Grand Ave. Elmhurst IL 
60126 

312-909-7841 fredseng@RoeschFord.com 
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Elizabeth Cantero MAC Auto Body 2210 W. 71ST Street 
Chicago Il 60636 

773 925-2702 mac.autobodyinc@gmail.com 

Shawn Junker Fire Services Inc. 9545 N Industrial Dr. St. John, 
IN 46373 

219-365-7157 shawn@fireserviceinc.com 

Tom Dolan  Freeway Ford Trucks 8445 w 45th street 
Lyons Illinois 60534 

708-442-9000 thomas.dolan freewaytruck.com  

Dan Burbank Freeway Ford Trucks 8445 w 45th street 
Lyons Illinois 60534 

708-442-9000 dan.burbank@freewaytruck.com 

Helen Goldner Kerry’s Auto Body 5435 W. 63rd Street 
Chicago IL 60638 

773-2846204 kerrysautobody@sbcglobal.net 

Tom Janel McCarthy Ford 11400 S Pulaski Rd,  
Chicago, IL 60655 

815-735-7987 tjanel@mccford 

Lou Selvaggio Ford Fleet Service Operations 3025 Highland Parkway  
Suite 500 
Downers Grove, IL 60515 

313-549-1114 Lselvagg@ford.com 

Susan Kugler Ford Fleet Bid Specialist  313-407-9597 Skugler2@ford.com 

Michael Distasio Jimmy D’s body & Fender 4208 S WESTERN AVE, 
CHICAGO, COOK, IL, 60609, 
United States 

773-847-0426 jdbf@sbcglobal.net 

Jagdish Patel A & P Auto Color inc 6740 S. WESTERN AVE   
CHICAGO  IL 60636 

708-372-0445 maacohotel@gmail.com 

Chris Freundt Cummins  312-270-5589 Chris.freundt@cummins.com 

Preston Tillstrom Standard Equipment Company 625 IL Route 83 Elmhurst, IL 
60126 

312-706-9809 ptillstrom@standardequipment.com 

 


